Sozhou®®"

SENFEELBFERTE
NACHI UKFL205+H2305& %4

SN RS

zZ 9 =

eI\ ) dl
Al
A2

A0
B1
HiE Mass
SEAEE B Cr
Cor
A2 Rk 5 Grease
0il
NACHI UKFL205+H2305[E &

130
68
99
16
20
14
16
27
35.5
35
680
14000

7900

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/03228149. html

r/min

r/min

1=}

H
AT
AT
JiiE T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/03228149.html

